

PROJECT CONTRACT 2022-04 2022 TOWN TREE PLANTING

BID TABULATION



				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
				Property Solutions Contracting LLC		Environmental Solutions Co. Inc.		Highway Landscapers, Inc.	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
<b>SCHEDULE A - TEMPORARY FACILITIES AND EROSION CONTROL</b>									
A-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
A-2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
A-3	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT LOGS, AS ORDERED	EA	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
A-4	INLET PROTECTION TYPE B, AS ORDERED	EA	5	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$375.00
<b>SCHEDULE A SUBTOTAL:</b>					<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$750.00</b>		<b>\$3,125.00</b>
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
<b>SCHEDULE B - TREE PLANTINGS</b>									
B-1	AMUR MAACHIKIA, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$381.43	\$381.43	\$600.00	\$600.00
B-2	COCKSPUR HAWTHORNE, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$303.43	\$303.43	\$450.00	\$450.00
B-3	EASTERN REDBUD, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$327.43	\$327.43	\$525.00	\$525.00
B-4	ELM, (NEW HORIZON) , B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$333.43	\$333.43	\$450.00	\$450.00
B-5	FLOWERING CRAB APPLE, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$273.43	\$273.43	\$450.00	\$450.00
B-6	GINKGO, (AUTUMN GOLD) , B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	4	\$355.00	\$1,420.00	\$351.43	\$1,405.72	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
B-7	HACKBERRY, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$310.00	\$310.00	\$363.43	\$363.43	\$450.00	\$450.00
B-8	HONEYLOCUST, (SKYLINE), B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$345.43	\$345.43	\$450.00	\$450.00
B-9	HORSE CHESTNUT, (BAUMANNII), B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$315.43	\$315.43	\$675.00	\$675.00
B-10	IRONWOOD, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$363.43	\$363.43	\$540.00	\$540.00
B-11	JAPANESE TREE LILAC, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$369.43	\$369.43	\$525.00	\$525.00
B-12	KATSURA, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$351.43	\$351.43	\$525.00	\$525.00
B-13	KENTUCKY COFFEE TREE, (EXPRESSO), B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$305.00	\$305.00	\$327.43	\$327.43	\$525.00	\$525.00
B-14	LONDON PLANE TREE, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$345.43	\$1,727.15	\$525.00	\$2,625.00
B-15	REGAL PRINCE OAK, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	9	\$325.00	\$2,925.00	\$360.43	\$3,243.87	\$525.00	\$4,725.00
B-16	SERVICEBERRY, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$351.43	\$351.43	\$525.00	\$525.00
B-17	SWAMP WHITE OAK, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	5	\$310.00	\$1,550.00	\$360.43	\$1,802.15	\$525.00	\$2,625.00
B-18	TULIP TREE, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$345.43	\$345.43	\$540.00	\$540.00
B-19	TURKISH FILBERT, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	5	\$315.00	\$1,575.00	\$339.43	\$1,697.15	\$525.00	\$2,625.00
B-20	YELLOWWOOD, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	1	\$340.00	\$340.00	\$357.43	\$357.43	\$600.00	\$600.00
<b>SCHEDULE B SUBTOTAL:</b>					<b>\$13,615.00</b>		<b>\$14,985.49</b>		<b>\$23,430.00</b>
<b>TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$13,615.00</b>		<b>\$15,735.49</b>		<b>\$26,555.00</b>
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
<b>ALTERNATE NO. 1 (ADDITIVE) - EVERGREEN DRIVE AREA</b>									
ALT 1-1	KENTUCKY COFFEE TREE, (EXPRESSO), B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	4	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$320.00	\$1,280.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00
ALT 1-2	SWAMP WHITE OAK, B&B, 1.5-INCH CAL.	EA	4	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$360.00	\$1,440.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE NO. 1 (ADDITIVE) - EVERGREEN DRIVE AREA:</b>					<b>\$2,620.00</b>		<b>\$2,720.00</b>		<b>\$4,200.00</b>
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$16,235.00</b>		<b>\$18,455.49</b>		<b>\$30,755.00</b>